Thomson Compact Linear Systems
Installation Manual
Edition 2023-11
Thomson
Thomson Compact Linear Systems - Installation Manual - 2023-112
Version history
Edition Reason for revision

Thomson
Thomson Compact Linear Systems - Installation Manual - 2023-11 13
5.2 Ordering Key
Ordering Key
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
CLSV 14 A 13 31 0500 S 06000 N X MT 2 P 09 A 0 XX
1. Series
CLSV = Vertical Architecture
CLSH = Horizontal Architecture
CLSR = RoundRail Architecture
2. Motor size
14 = NEMA 14
17 = NEMA 17
23 = NEMA 23
3. Motor stack
A = Single
B = Double
4. Motor current rating
08 = 0.8 A
10-= 1.0 A
13 = 1.3 A
15 = 1.5 A
19 = 1.9 A
30 = 3.0 A
39 = 3.9 A
5. Screw diameter
31 = 0.3125 in
37 = 0.3750 in
M08 = 8.0 mm
M10 = 10.0 mm
6. Linear travel/rev
0050 = 0.050 in
0063 = 0.063 in
0079 = 0.079 in
0083 = 0.083 in
0100 = 0.100 in
0125 = 0.125 in
0167 = 0.167 in
0200 = 0.200 in
0250 = 0.250 in
0300 = 0.300 in
0375 = 0.375 in
0500 = 0.500 in
0750 = 0.750 in
1000 = 1.000 in
1200 = 1.200 in
020 = 2.0 mm
030 = 3.0 mm
040 = 0.4 mm
050 = 5.0 mm
060 = 0.6 mm
080 = 0.8 mm
100 = 10.0 mm
120 = 12.0 mm
200 = 20.0 mm
7.  Accuracy grade
S = Standard 0.010 in/ft (250 µm/300 mm)
P = Precision 0.003 in/ft (125 µm/300 mm)
8.  Stroke length
06000 = 6 in (when inch screw diameters)
15000 = 15 mm (when metric screw diameters)
9.  Lead screw coating
N = None
T = PTFE
10.  Motor/Rail Orientation
X = For CLSV and CLSR
L = Left (CLSH only), see image below
R = Right (CLSH only), see image below
11. Nut
MT = Flange Mount (MTS Series)
FS = Triangular Flange, Anti-backlash (XC Series)
12. Nut size
2 = 0.3125 in and 8 mm screws for MT nut
3 = 0.3125 in and 8 mm screws for FS nut, 0.375